
2024 Pacific Crest Keeshond Club
  Information and Breeders List

Club Info Name Email

President Gayle Garbush gayle.bandit@gmail.com

Information Nancy Baggott woodewespin@earthlink.net

Contact PCKC pckcmail@gmail.com

Breeders List Kennel Name
Bundsen, Delaena Barkee delaena@bundsen.com

Spokane, WA
Browning, Elisa & Jeff Kaliber JE@KaliberKees.com

Bellingham, WA
Cook, Teresa & Brian Cedarhills teresacook5@yahoo.com

Rickreall, OR
Gray, Kathy Kidkees kidkees@gmail.com

Hillsboro, OR
Johnston, Rachel Merrythought rbjohnston79@yahoo.com

Olympia, WA
Nickull, Darlene KeeWest dnickull@xplornet.ca

Heffley Creek, BC  Canada
Parr, Kim Nerdamik hootiesgirl34@gmail.com

Langley BC Canada
Kelly, Shannon ShamrockKeeshonden shannon@SHAMROCKKEESHONDEN.com

Maple Valley, WA
Williams, Anita Trillum Kees williams3036@comcast.net

Clackamas, OR



shannon@SHAMROCKKEESHONDEN.com


